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Studio Rate Sheet

Standard (pue Upon Receipt) Net 30 Net 60 or more Notes
Studio Costs
Hourly (2 hour minimum) $100/hr §200/hr $280/hr Includes setup, engineer, Source-connect and Zoom.
- Straight 8-hour day. Includes setup, engineer, Source-
Daily 600/day $1,200/day $1.700/day  connect and Zoom.
Studio Talent Costs
Lead Vocal Talent $250.00 flat rate, plus $50/hr - - 2 hour minimum
Background Vocal Talent $50/hr per vocalist - - 2 hour minimum
Copyist $50.00/hr per musician per page - -
Musicians $70/hr per musician = o 2 hour minimum
Additional Services
Upload fees $50 per finished session upload - - Files organized, labeled, exported and uploaded to client.
File Conversions $50 per session - - Files are converted for import and export.
Materials CDR $1.00, hard drives $200.00 - - -
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